
 

INTERNAL 

District 

1 

W 219th St 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
           W 116

th 
St 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

District 

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
District 

3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Central 

Park 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Randalls/Ward 

Island 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

E 96th St 

 
 

 

 
 
 

     

 

       W 41st St 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

District 

4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
     

 

 

             Waverly Place                                         

 

 

 

            W. Houston   
 

 
 
Worth St  

 

                           

 

 

 

Revised 10/23/25  

*Map subject to cha n g e  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Hanover Sq Old Slip 

5
th

 
A

v
e
 

             Manhattan Retail Services 
4 Irving Place 10th Fl. So. New York, NY 10003-3502 

 

 Zip Code District  Zip Code District 

10001 1 10040 5 

10002 2 10041 1 

10003 2 10043 1 

10004 1 10044 2 

10005 2 10045 2 

10006 1 10052 5 

10007 1 10060 1 

10008 1 10065 4 

10009 2 10069 3 

10010 2 10075 4 

10011 1 10079 1 

10012 2 10087 1 

10013 1 10104 1 

10014 1 10106 3 

10016 4 10110 1 

10017 4 10111 3 

10018 1 10115 5 

10019 3 10119 1 

10020 3 10122 1 

10021 4 10123 1 

10022 4 10128 4 

10023 3 10153 4 

10024 3 10154 4 

10025 3 10155 4 

10026 3 10158 4 

10027 5 10165 4 

10028 4 10170 4 

10029 5 10172 4 

10030 5 10174 4 

10031 5 10177 4 

10032 5 10178 1 

10033 5 10271 2 

10034 5 10278 2 

10035 5 10280 1 

10036 3 10281 1 

10037 5 10282 1 

10038 2 10285 1 

10039 5  

 

District 500 

Name Email/Title 

Katherine Hernandez HERNANDEZKA@coned.com/ District Manager 

Patricia Paulino  PAULINOP@coned.com/ Manager 

District 400 

Name Email/Title 

Barbara Vasquez VASQUEZB@coned.com/ District Manager 

Christopher Salvo SALVOC@coned.com/ District Manager 

Christopher Charlotin CHARLOTINC@coned.com/ Manager 

District 300 

Name Email/Title 

Sabrina Casseus CASSEUSS@coned.com/ District Manager 

Kiara Lebron LEBRONK@coned.com/ District Manager  

Milton Cintron CINTRONM@coned.com/ Manager 

District 200 

Name Email/Title 

Julio Velazquez VELAZQUEZJU@coned.com/ District Manager 

Jacqueline Carbone CARBONEJA@coned.com/ Manager 

District 100 

Name Email/Title 

Yuankan (Nick) Feng FENGY@coned.com/ District Manager 

Shi Xing Yang  YANGS@coned.com/ Manager 

 

District 

2 

Name Title Number   

Gene Lattanzi Department Manager 212-460-6966   
Lori Miller General Manager 212-460-3559   

 

E 26th St  
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